CURRENT ASSETS

FIRST INTERSTATE BANK
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK
WYOMING BANK AND TRUST
FARMERS STATE BANK
WYO

STATE LIBRARY FUND
AMERICAN NATIONAL CD
AMERICAN NATIONAL CD
FIRST NATIONAL BANK CD
PETTY CASH

CASH REGISTERS
WYO-STAR - O&M

FOOD PRODUCTS

DRINK PRODUCTS
MERCHANDISE
CUSTOMER SUPPLIES
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES
CASH RESERVES

RESERVES

CAFE GIFT CARDS

PETTY CASH

CASH REGISTERS

WYOMING WORKERS COMP PAYABLE
TOTAL LIABILITIES

FUND BALANCE

RESTRICTED - O&M

CASH RESERVES

BOARD DESIGNATED RESERVES
RESTRICTED - 1ST STEPS

PETTY CASH

CASH REGISTERS

RETAINED EARNINGS - PRIOR
REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES
TOTAL FUND BALANCE

TOTAL FUND BALANCE AND LIABILITIES

I LARAMIE COUNTY

Balance Sheet as of
APRIL 30, 2020

ASSETS

CURRENT YEAR
13,014.67
15,274.32

5,684.04
8,931.61
1,076,500.43
1,534.94
34,626.66
35,972.42
32,235.86
165.00
2,842.40
939,464.22
2,584.63
2,789.54
802.38
3,834.73

2,176,257.85

LIBRARY

PRIOR YEAR
4,839.36
23,625.83
3,991.93
6,284.84
543,918.89
1,566.21
34,271.38
35,603.74
32,106.84
165.00
2,842.40
921,472.96
2,114.84
2,403.60
1,436.65
2,947.22

2,176,257.85

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

CURRENT YEAR

5,690.99

1,629.73

7,320.72

CURRENT YEAR

938,703.36
650,000.00
253,826.93
165.00

1,864.00
324,377.84

2,168,937.13

1,619,591.69
1,619,591.69

PRIOR YEAR
650,000.00
5,399.79
165.00
1,864.00
870.14

2,176,257.85

658,298.93

PRIOR YEAR

Retained Earnings Prior in FY 19
- contains designated funds
818,292.56 which are broken out in FY 20
143,000.20
961,292.76

1,619,591.69






