

Balance Sheet as of APRIL 30, 2020

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS	CURRENT YEAR		PRIOR YEAR	
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK	13,014.67		4,839.36	
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK	15,274.32		23,625.83	
WYOMING BANK AND TRUST	5,684.04		3,991.93	
FARMERS STATE BANK	8,931.61		6,284.84	
WYO	1,076,500.43		543,918.89	
STATE LIBRARY FUND	1,534.94		1,566.21	
AMERICAN NATIONAL CD	34,626.66		34,271.38	
AMERICAN NATIONAL CD	35,972.42		35,603.74	
FIRST NATIONAL BANK CD	32,235.86		32,106.84	
PETTY CASH	165.00		165.00	
CASH REGISTERS	2,842.40		2,842.40	
WYO-STAR - O&M	939,464.22		921,472.96	
FOOD PRODUCTS	2,584.63		2,114.84	
DRINK PRODUCTS	2,789.54		2,403.60	
MERCHANDISE	802.38		1,436.65	
CUSTOMER SUPPLIES	3,834.73	_	2,947.22	
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS		2,176,257.85		1,619,591.69
TOTAL ASSETS		2,176,257.85	_	1,619,591.69
	=		=	

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

LIABILITIES	CURRENT YEAR		
CASH RESERVES	-	-	
RESERVES	-	650,000.00	
CAFÉ GIFT CARDS	5,690.99	5,399.79	
PETTY CASH	-	165.00	
CASH REGISTERS	-	1,864.00	
WYOMING WORKERS COMP PAYABLE	1,629.73	870.14	
TOTAL LIABILITIES	<u> </u>	7,320.72	658,298.93

FUND BALANCE	CURRENT YEAR		PRIOR YEAR	
RESTRICTED - O&M	938,703.36		-	
CASH RESERVES	-		-	
BOARD DESIGNATED RESERVES	650,000.00		-	
RESTRICTED - 1ST STEPS	253,826.93		-	
PETTY CASH	165.00		-	Retained Earnings Prior in FY 19
CASH REGISTERS	1,864.00		-	contains designated funds
RETAINED EARNINGS - PRIOR	-		818,292.56	which are broken out in FY 20
REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES	324,377.84		143,000.20	
TOTAL FUND BALANCE	_	2,168,937.13		961,292.76
TOTAL FUND BALANCE AND LIABILITIES	-	2,176,257.85		1,619,591.69